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Source: OpenDOAR Statistics: Repositories by Country(2018/10/20), http://v2.sherpa.ac.uk/view/ repository_visualisations /1.html

IRDB ṇ Ḳ687
Source: IRDB (2018/9/30): https://irdb.nii.ac.jp/analysis/index.php

OpenDOAR 3

(JC)
קּ



JC

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

0 10000 20000 30000 40000 50000 60000 70000 80000 90000

IR
G

B
)

IR

Ḳ153GB
Ḳ5GB

Ḳ80,669
Ḳ2,552

טּ ḭ
לּךּ קּ

2018/10



ṇ ṕOAṖּפ
ṇ ṕOSṖ

ṇ
ṇ :PURR

https://purr.purdue.edu/publications

ṇ :Dash

https:// dash.ucop.edu/stash/
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https://www.re3data.org/repository/r3d100012368

Life Science Database Archive
JST ṇ ṇ ṇ

re3data.org



https://fairsharing.org/biodbcore-001086/

National Institute of Polar Research Repository

FAIRsharing.org
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COAR Next Generation Repositories

Image created by Petr Knoth
https://www.coar -repositories.org/activities/advocacy - leadership/working -group -next -generation -repositories/
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Imgby https://ads.nipr.ac.jp/

Imgby https://rmda.kulib.kyoto-u.ac.jp/

Imgby https://tsukuba.repo.nii.ac.jp/


